RECEIVENEW	O OIL CONSERVATION ( Santa Fe, New Mexico	COMMISSION R	ECEINOTECD Ravisod 7/1/57
JUN 2 & BBQUEST F	Santa FC, New MEXICO		JUN 2.4 1963 Well Recompletion
This form shaftberschmitted by the operat Form C-104 is some submitted in QUADRUP, able will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on d month of completion or recompletion. The c ered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported	or before an initial allowable w LICATE to the same District ( ate of completion or recomple ompletion date shall be that d d on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrer <u>HODDS a.</u> (Place)	ill be assigned to any o Office to which Form ( tion, provided this for ate in the case of an oi theit. <u>New Mex100</u>	mis filed during calendar
WE ARE HEREBY REQUESTING AN AL <u>Texaco</u> Inc. Leo R. Ma (Company or Operator)	nning Fed"B", Well N (Lease)	6)4	
0 , Sec. 28 , T. 18-			
Eddy	Date Spudded May 23. 1 3501 (DF) To	963 Date Drilling Co tal Depth <u>3603</u>	<u>рвто3567</u>
D C B A PRODUCING	as Pay <u>2827 '</u> Na INTERVAL - <u>33</u> 28	me of Prod. Form. <u>G</u> 1 521, 33741 371, 28501, 39	240', 3051', 3355',
	Cə	ith 1 shot per pth sing Shoe <u>36031</u>	Lieoto
L K J I Natural	Prod. Test:bbls.oil, _		
M N O P load oil	er Acid or Fracture Treatment (a used): <u>44</u> TESI -		
330/8 1491/E Natural	Prod. Test:MC	F/Day; Hours flowed	Choke Size
Tubing , Casing and Cementing Record Method o			
	er Acid or Fracture Treatment: zeMethod of Testing:		a
	Fracture Treatment (Give amounts		
sand): Casing	See Remarks	•	une 15, 1963
		ration (Truck	· .
Gas Tran Remarks: Acidize perforation	sporter <u>TSTM</u>	of LOWNEA Shot	400 gallons
add over perforations. A	cidize with 8-200 g	salion stages	WICH DAIL
scalers between stages wit lease crude oil, followed hereby certify that the information gi	n 55 gallons of cor with 30,000 gallons ven above is true and complet	trol-flo & 10 of refined c to the best of my kno	bbls, of il wledge.
ApprovedJUN.2.7.1963	, 19 <u>Texa</u>	Company or C	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS	SION By:	(Signatu	()
By: ML armatricity	TitleASS	t Dist. Super Send Communications	regarding well to:
Title		Texaco Inc.	
	Address	P. 0. Box 72	3, Hobbs, New Mexico

•

가지 않는 옷 안 안 안 안 없다.

and a second of the second second

being of lawful age and being the I J. G. Blevins Jr. Assistant District Superintendent for Texaco Inc., do state that the deviation record which appears on this form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Bam

19 63 day of June Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20th

Notary Republic My Commission Expires October 20, 1966 Johns County, State of New Mexico Lea for

Lease Leo R. Manning Federal "B" NCT-1

Well No. Ъ

Deviation Record

1891

2384 2851

3357

3603

TD

Degrees Off

3/4 2-1/4

2

2

2

2-1/4 2-1/4

2-1/4



WUMBER OF GOFIES RECEIVED NE   DISTRIBUTION NE   SANTA FF Image: Second Seco	FORM C-110 (Rev. 7-60)					
FILE THE ORIGINAL AND 4 COPIES WITH THE APPROPRIATE OFFICE						
Company or Operator		Lease NCT-1	Well No.			
TEXACO INC. Unit Letter Section Township Range		Leo. R. Manning Fed	L. "B"   4			
0 28 18-S						
Pool North Borger Queen Crashung			Kind of Lease (State, Fed, Fee) Federal	•		
North Benson Queen Grayburg	Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range		
give location of tanks	P	28	18-S	30-E		
Authorized transporter of oil X or condensate Address (gi			ldress to which approved copy of	this form is to be sent)		
McWood Corporation (Trucks)			3rd. Floor V&J Tower Bldg. Midland, Texas			
Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes X No						
Authorized transporter of casing head gas or dry gas	Date Con- nected	Address (give ad	ldress to which approved copy of	this form is to be sent)		
Phillips Pet. Company	4-20-63	Bartles	Bartlesville, Okla.			
If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its p	resent disposition	2:				
		•				
· · ·						
			<b>1 1</b>			
		G (please check )				
New Well	••••• 🕅	Change in Own Other (explain	ership			
Oil Dry Gas						
Casing head gas . Condensate			RECEIVED			
		AUN 2 6 1963				
		D. C. C. ARTESIA, DFFICE				
Remarks				•		
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.						
Executed this the 25th day of June , 19 63.						
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By						
Approved by			1 COLJ	W H Saatt		
my anationa		Tide Distr	ict Accountant	E. H. Scott		
Tide		Company				
		7	TEXACO INC.			
Date		Address				
JUN 2 7 1963						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		P. 0. Bo	x 728 Hobbs, New Me	exico		